
 

 
 

 
BIDDER/RESPONDER SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING CHANGES AS SAME SHALL BECOME 
BINDING UPON THE CONTRACT TO BE ISSUED IN RESPONSE TO THIS INVITATION FOR BID. 
 
 
Please note the Cad Drawing requested in addendum 2 - # 23 for RFP # NKU-27-18 Food and Beverage 
Services are located in the following link for review. 
 
https://mymailnku-
my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/strausr2_nku_edu/EpHKjAjKBRNDvdHKq7fBVuEB1OzNHdMRad5nMn
MY2sD1Vw?e=K5re9C 
 
 

 

 
 

T H E  E N D 
 
 
By: Jennifer Moeves 
 Buyer 
 Procurement Services 
 617 Lucas Administrative Center 
 Highland Heights, KY  41099 

Moevesj2@nku.edu 
 

 

 

Procurement Services 
Lucas Administrative Center, 617 
1 Nunn Drive 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
859.572.5265 
FAX 859.572.6995 

ADDENDUM NO:  4 
RFP No: NKU-27-18  

Commodity: Food and Beverage Services 

Date: 11/29/2018 

Due Date: 12/21/2018 

 

https://mymailnku-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/strausr2_nku_edu/EpHKjAjKBRNDvdHKq7fBVuEB1OzNHdMRad5nMnMY2sD1Vw?e=K5re9C
https://mymailnku-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/strausr2_nku_edu/EpHKjAjKBRNDvdHKq7fBVuEB1OzNHdMRad5nMnMY2sD1Vw?e=K5re9C
https://mymailnku-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/strausr2_nku_edu/EpHKjAjKBRNDvdHKq7fBVuEB1OzNHdMRad5nMnMY2sD1Vw?e=K5re9C

